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Class

RESIDENTIAL
MULTI-FAMILY

ACREAGE

COMMERCIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
INSTITUTIONAL
COMMON AREAS
GOVERNMENTAL EXEMPT
SPEC./COMB.

TOTALS

2022 Lauderdale Lakes Proposed Fire Recap.xlsx

Rate # of Parcels Tax Base Taxes
S 333.84 11,973 11,973.00 3,997,066.32
S 40235 125 2,193.00 882,353.55
S 731.28 111 64.97 47,511.18
S 36.20 122 2,120,686.00 767,688.37
S 4.16 25 945,859.00 39,347.72
S 43.88 36 1,162,084.00 509,922.41
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
6 1,550,041.00 561,003.02

12,398  5,792,900.97 $ 6,804,892.57
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Total

11,973
125
111
122
25
36
61
192
6

12,651

Total Base
11,973.00
2,193.00
64.97
2,120,686.00
945,859.00
1,162,084.00
8,161.00
923,915.00
1,550,041.00
6,724,976.97



